
                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8958  Nick Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                     18:25.4  5:56 
      2    2 8959  Ritchie Stitzer               11  Riverdale                     20:52.2  6:44 
      3    3 8938  Justin Wagner                  9  Kee                           21:02.9  6:47 
      4      8968  Gabriel Hamann                10  Seneca                        21:06.7  6:48 
      5    4 8949  Bryce Clark                   12  Riverdale                     21:28.7  6:55 
      6    5 8908  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                       21:36.9  6:58 
      7    6 8903  Gabe Von Ruden                11  Cashton                       22:01.0  7:06 
      8    7 8955  Caleb Schlehlein              10  Riverdale                     22:03.9  7:07 
      9    8 8910  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                       22:07.0  7:08 
     10    9 8912  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                       22:07.9  7:08 
     11   10 8899  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                       22:19.3  7:12 
     12   11 8901  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                       22:29.3  7:15 
     13   12 8913  Zach Yaktin                   12  De Soto                       22:35.8  7:17 
     14   13 8950  Jon Elliott                   11  Riverdale                     22:45.0  7:20 
     15   14 8909  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                       23:10.6  7:28 
     16      8966  Thomas Caya                   10  Seneca                        23:27.3  7:33 
     17   15 8904  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                       23:33.3  7:35 
     18   16 8911  Kaden Knutson                 10  De Soto                       23:38.4  7:37 
     19   17 8933  Brendan Jones                 10  Kee                           23:46.6  7:40 
     20   18 8948  Skylar Brownlee               12  Riverdale                     24:56.9  8:02 
     21   19 8936  Carter Verthein                9  Kee                           25:16.9  8:09 
     22   20 8937  Isaiah Wagner                  9  Kee                           25:33.6  8:14 
     23   21 8907  Trenton Baldwin               10  De Soto                       25:42.8  8:17 
     24   22 8935  Kyle Mauss                     9  Kee                           26:34.4  8:34 
     25   23 8900  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                       26:41.7  8:36 
     26      8972  Seaver Rewey                  11  Seneca                        29:57.3  9:39 
     9/24/2022 12:44PM
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                                        Weather: Cloudy,59°F



                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Riverdale                                   (21:07.1  105:35.2 4:19.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Nick Stitzer              12 18:25.4
       2      2  Ritchie Stitzer           11 20:52.2
       3      4  Bryce Clark               12 21:28.7
       4      7  Caleb Schlehlein          10 22:03.9
       5     13  Jon Elliott               11 22:45.0
       6   ( 18) Skylar Brownlee           12 24:56.9

       2.    48  De Soto                                     (22:19.7  111:38.2 1:33.7)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Logan Brudos               9 21:36.9
       2      8  Seth Greeno               10 22:07.0
       3      9  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 22:07.9
       4     12  Zach Yaktin               12 22:35.8
       5     14  Silas Buchner             10 23:10.6
       6   ( 16) Kaden Knutson             10 23:38.4
       7   ( 21) Trenton Baldwin           10 25:42.8

       3.    65  Cashton                                     (23:25.0  117:04.6 4:40.7)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Gabe Von Ruden            11 22:01.0
       2     10  Luke Clements             10 22:19.3
       3     11  Sean Lukaszewski          10 22:29.3
       4     15  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 23:33.3
       5     23  Zach Hirschfield          11 26:41.7

       4.    81  Kee                                         (24:26.9  122:14.4 5:31.5)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Justin Wagner              9 21:02.9
       2     17  Brendan Jones             10 23:46.6
       3     19  Carter Verthein            9 25:16.9
       4     20  Isaiah Wagner              9 25:33.6
       5     22  Kyle Mauss                 9 26:34.4
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8947  Lakota Brewer             8  Riverdale                           10:19.8  6:54 
      2    2 8957  Wyatt Schramm             7  Riverdale                           10:27.9  6:59 
      3    3 8962  Hunter Wilkinson          7  Riverdale                           10:38.4  7:06 
      4    4 8956  James Schramm             7  Riverdale                           10:58.4  7:19 
      5    5 8954  Max Mathews               8  Riverdale                           11:00.4  7:21 
      6    6 8923  Jose Johnson              8  De Soto Middle School               11:14.0  7:30 
      7      8970  Gage Lorenze              8  Seneca                              11:33.2  7:43 
      8    7 8951  Riley Frederick           8  Riverdale                           11:33.5  7:43 
      9    8 8924  Brad Yaktin               8  De Soto Middle School               12:13.7  8:10 
     10      7045  KAIDEN WEBER              8  Kee                                 12:18.1  8:13 
     11      8934  Daniel Jones              8  Kee                                 12:37.2  8:25 
     12    9 8922  Kyle Greeno               7  De Soto Middle School               12:41.1  8:28 
     13   10 8952  Clark Jillson             6  Riverdale                           12:46.3  8:31 
     14   11 8925  Oscar Zink                8  De Soto Middle School               13:02.1  8:42 
     15   12 8921  Brewer Bailey             7  De Soto Middle School               17:29.3 11:40 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Riverdale                                   (10:41.0  53:24.9 0:40.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lakota Brewer              8 10:19.8
       2      2  Wyatt Schramm              7 10:27.9
       3      3  Hunter Wilkinson           7 10:38.4
       4      4  James Schramm              7 10:58.4
       5      5  Max Mathews                8 11:00.4
       6   (  7) Riley Frederick            8 11:33.5
       7   ( 10) Clark Jillson              6 12:46.3

       2.    46  De Soto Middle School                       (13:20.1  66:40.2 6:15.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jose Johnson               8 11:14.0
       2      8  Brad Yaktin                8 12:13.7
       3      9  Kyle Greeno                7 12:41.1
       4     11  Oscar Zink                 8 13:02.1
       5     12  Brewer Bailey              7 17:29.3


